2021 Schedule

Crescenta Valley Girls Volleyball

Date

Thursday, 8/19
Friday, 8/20
Saturday, 8/21
Monday, 8/23
Tuesday, 8/24
Thursday, 8/26
Friday, 8/27
Saturday, 8/28
Tuesday, 8/31
Wednesday, 9/1
Thursday, 9/2
Tuesday, 9/7
Thursday, 9/9
Saturday, 9/11
Tuesday, 9/14
Thursday, 9/16
Saturday, 9/18
Tuesday, 9/21
Friday, 9/24
Saturday, 9/25
Tuesday, 9/28
Thursday, 9/30
Saturday, 10/2
Saturday, 10/2
Tuesday, 10/5
Thursday, 10/7
Saturday, 10/9
Tuesday, 10/12
Thursday, 10/14
Saturday, 10/16

Opponent

@ Agoura

@ Palisades

Burbank F/S Tournament
Vs. Taft

@ Chaminade

@ Maranatha

Burbank Varsity Tourney
Burbank Varsity Tourney
@ Glendale*

Vs. Granada Hills

Vs. Pasadena*

@ Burroughs*

Vs. Burbank*

CV FIS Tournament

@ Hoover*

@ Arcadia*

CV JV Tournament

Vs. Muir*

CV Varsity Tournament
CV Varsity Tournament
League Match*

League Match*

Burbank JV Tournament
Gabrielino Varsity Tourney
League Match*

League Match*

Gabrielino JV Tournament
League Match*

League Match*

Gabrielino F/S Tournament

**CIF Playoffs start Thursday, 10/21

Varsity

6:30pm
5:30pm
4:45pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
3:00pm
8:00am
3:30pm
4:45pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
4:45pm
3:30pm
4:45pm
3:30pm
3:00pm
8:00am
3:30pm
3:30pm
8:00am
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm



