Crescenta Valley Girls Volleyball 2021 Schedule

Date	Opponent	Varsity	JV	F/S
Thursday, 8/19	@ Agoura	6:30pm	5:00pm	4:00pm
Friday, 8/20	@ Palisades	5:30pm	4:00pm	3:00pm
Saturday, 8/21	Burbank F/S Tournament			8:00am
Monday, 8/23	Vs. Taft	4:45pm	3:30pm	3:30pm
Tuesday, 8/24	@ Chaminade	6:30pm	5:00pm	4:00pm
Thursday, 8/26	@ Maranatha	6:30pm	5:00pm	4:00pm
Friday, 8/27	Burbank Varsity Tourney	3:00pm		
Saturday, 8/28	Burbank Varsity Tourney	8:00am		
Tuesday, 8/31	@ Glendale*	3:30pm	5:00pm	
Wednesday, 9/1	Vs. Granada Hills	4:45pm	3:30pm	3:30pm
Thursday, 9/2	Vs. Pasadena*	3:30pm	5:00pm	4:45pm
Tuesday, 9/7	@ Burroughs*	3:30pm	5:00pm	5:00pm
Thursday, 9/9	Vs. Burbank*	4:45pm	3:30pm	3:30pm
Saturday, 9/11	CV F/S Tournament			8:00am
Tuesday, 9/14	@ Hoover*	3:30pm	5:00pm	
Thursday, 9/16	@ Arcadia*	4:45pm	3:30pm	3:30pm
Saturday, 9/18	CV JV Tournament		8:00am	8:00am
Tuesday, 9/21	Vs. Muir*	3:30pm	5:00pm	
Friday, 9/24	CV Varsity Tournament	3:00pm		
Saturday, 9/25	CV Varsity Tournament	8:00am		
Tuesday, 9/28	League Match*	3:30pm	5:00pm	4:45pm
Thursday, 9/30	League Match*	3:30pm	5:00pm	4:45pm
Saturday, 10/2	Burbank JV Tournament		8:00am	
Saturday, 10/2	Gabrielino Varsity Tourney	8:00am		
Tuesday, 10/5	League Match*	3:30pm	5:00pm	4:45pm
Thursday, 10/7	League Match*	3:30pm	5:00pm	4:45pm
Saturday, 10/9	Gabrielino JV Tournament		8:00am	
Tuesday, 10/12	League Match*	3:30pm	5:00pm	4:45pm
Thursday, 10/14	League Match*	3:30pm	5:00pm	4:45pm
Saturday, 10/16	Gabrielino F/S Tournament			8:00am

^{**}CIF Playoffs start Thursday, 10/21